
F E B R U A R Y  2 0 2 3  •  F R E M O N T

The Bay Club’s February mantra is leisure, love, and lifestyle. 

To help you better connect with yourself and loved ones this 

month, take a look at our new wellness classes and 

fun seasonal events inside.

LEISURE, LOVE, 
AND LIFESTYLE

C L U B 
H I G H L I G H T S

________

AQUATICS OPEN HOUSE
Friday, February 17 | 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 

Learn about our upcoming Aquatics  

programs for Spring and Summer! Meet  

staff, play games, and enter a raffle  

for free swim lessons!

KID’S PRINCESS PARTY
Sunday, February 26 | 1:00 pm-4:00 pm 

Dress up, activities & games, and more for  

the kiddos. This is a drop-off event so parents 

have the afternoon all to themselves!

EDGE WORKOUT: WOMEN’S 
STRENGTH AND POWER

Tuesdays and Thursdays | 7:00 pm-8:00 pm 

Our Women’s Strength EDGE Class will help you 

learn how to build strength and confidence. 

     

WE’RE EXPANDING 
OUR CREW
Interested in a fun 
and rewarding career? 
We’d love to have you 
join our team.
Scan the QR code 
to learn more. 

C L U B L I F E



KID’S  
PRINCESS  

PARTY
SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 26 

1:00 PM-4:00 PM

Dress up, activities & games, and more for  

the kiddos. This is a drop-off event so parents 

have the afternoon all to themselves!  

Sign up on Bay Club Connect.

HOSPITALITY/FAMILY

_____

FOOTBALL SUNDAY

Sunday, February 12

Come enjoy the game after your workout  

here at Bay Club Fremont!

CHOCOLATE COVERED  
STRAWBERRIES 

February 1-14 

Need a Valentine’s Day gift or just want a sweet  

treat? Our cafe has got you covered!

KIDS IN THE KITCHEN 

Friday, February 10 | 6:00 pm-9:00 pm

Valentine’s Day Edition! For ages 5-12 years old. We will 

be making heart shaped Calzones and have chocolate 

fondue for dessert! Sign up on Bay Club Connect.

PRESIDENT’S DAY KIDS CAMP 

Monday, February 20 | 9:00 am-4:00 pm

No School? No problem! Join us for a day full of fun 

activities, arts & crafts, and more. Before and after care 

add-on’s available. Sign up on Bay Club Connect.



DRINK &  
PICKLEBALL 

SOCIAL
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 25 

9:00 AM-11:00AM

Enjoy mimosas, food, and pickleball 

on a fun and social Saturday morning! 

SPORTS/FITNESS

_____

SWIM SCHOOL 

Swim School taking Private and Group lessons  

for Spring - go to Bay Club Connect for sign-ups!

EDGE WORKOUT: WOMEN’S 
STRENGTH AND POWER 

Tuesdays and Thursdays | 7:00 pm-8:00 pm

You’ll learn how to build strength and confidence.  

Open to all skill levels. Led by Coach Eliza. Sign up  

on Bay Club Connect, under Fitness -GX Schedule.

GROUP EXERCISE VALENTINE’S 

Tuesday, February 14

Celebrate the Season of Love with one of our great 

Group Exercise workouts! Sign up on Bay Club  

Connect, under Fitness -GX Schedule.

AQUATICS OPEN HOUSE 

Friday, February 17 | 6:00 pm-8:00 pm

Come out to learn about our upcoming Aquatics  

programs for Spring and Summer! Meet staff, play 

games, and enter a raffle for free swim lessons!



CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Activities and classes are subject to change at any time. Check Bay Club Connect for the latest updates, or contact the Front Desk if you have any questions. Additional activities not shown.

FEBRUARY
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

12

5

19

26

13

6

20

27

15

8

14

7

21

28

22

1

16

9

23

2

10

17

24

3

11

18

25

4

EDGE Workout: Women’s 
Strength and Power
7:00 pm-8:00 pm

Kid’s Spa Night Out
6:00 pm-9:00 pm

Tennis Drop-In
5:30 pm-8:30 pm 

Pickleball Drop-In
5:30 pm-8:00 pm

EDGE Workout: Women’s 
Strength and Power
7:00 pm-8:00 pm

Men’s Basketball  
League Championship
6:30 pm

EDGE Workout: Women’s 
Strength and Power 
7:00 pm-8:00 pm

Kids in the Kitchen
6:00 pm-9:00 pm

FOOTBALL SUNDAY
Tennis Drop-In
5:30 pm-8:30 pm

Valentine’s Day

Group Exercise Valentine’s

Pickleball Drop-In
5:30 pm-8:00 pm

EDGE Workout: Women’s 
Strength and Power
7:00 pm-8:00 pm

EDGE Workout: Women’s 
Strength and Power
7:00 pm-8:00 pm

Aquatics Open House
6:00 pm-8:00 pm

Kid’s STEM Night Out
6:00 pm-9:00 pm

President’s Day  
Kids Camp
9:00 am-4:00 pm

Tennis Drop-In 
5:30 pm-8:30 pm

Pickleball Drop-In
5:30 pm-8:00 pm 

EDGE Workout: Women’s 
Strength and Power
7:00 pm-8:00 pm  

EDGE Workout: Women’s 
Strength and Power
7:00 pm-8:00 pm

Kids Paint Night Out
6:00 pm-9:00 pm
  

Pickleball Social
9:00 am-11:00 am

Kid’s Princess Party  
(drop-off event)
1:00 pm-4:00 pm

Tennis Social
5:30 pm-8:30 pm

Pickleball Drop-In
5:30 pm-8:00 pm

EDGE Workout: Women’s 
Strength and Power
7:00 pm-8:00 pm

29 30 131 2 3 4

Did you know you have two ways to make your monthly membership payments?
•Using a Card on File: Securely store your payment information and manually submit payments. 

•Auto-Pay: The Club will have your balance automatically paid from your bank account. 

Need to change your payment information? Log in to Bay Club Connect under “Billing”. It’s easier than ever to stay on top of your billing 
and make your membership payments before the end of the month!

CLUB HOURS OF OPERATIONS
Monday through Friday:  6:00 am-10:00 pm

Saturday and Sunday: 7:00 am-7:00 pm


