

CLUB LIFE

FEBRUARY 2023 • FREMONT



LEISURE, LOVE, AND LIFESTYLE

The Bay Club's February mantra is leisure, love, and lifestyle. To help you better connect with yourself and loved ones this month, take a look at our new wellness classes and fun seasonal events inside.

CLUB HIGHLIGHTS

AQUATICS OPEN HOUSE

Friday, February 17 | 6:00 pm-8:00 pm Learn about our upcoming Aquatics programs for Spring and Summer! Meet staff, play games, and enter a raffle for free swim lessons!

KID'S PRINCESS PARTY

Sunday, February 26 | 1:00 pm-4:00 pm Dress up, activities & games, and more for the kiddos. This is a drop-off event so parents have the afternoon all to themselves!

EDGE WORKOUT: WOMEN'S STRENGTH AND POWER

Tuesdays and Thursdays | 7:00 pm-8:00 pm Our Women's Strength EDGE Class will help you learn how to build strength and confidence.





WE'RE EXPANDING OUR CREW

Interested in a fun and rewarding career? We'd love to have you join our team. Scan the QR code to learn more.



KID'S PRINCESS PARTY

SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 26 1:00 PM-4:00 PM

Dress up, activities & games, and more for the kiddos. This is a drop-off event so parents have the afternoon all to themselves! Sign up on Bay Club Connect.

HOSPITALITY/FAMILY

FOOTBALL SUNDAY

Sunday, February 12

Come enjoy the game after your workout here at Bay Club Fremont!

CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRIES

February 1-14

Need a Valentine's Day gift or just want a sweet treat? Our cafe has got you covered!

KIDS IN THE KITCHEN

Friday, February 10 | 6:00 pm-9:00 pm

Valentine's Day Edition! For ages 5-12 years old. We will be making heart shaped Calzones and have chocolate fondue for dessert! Sign up on Bay Club Connect.

PRESIDENT'S DAY KIDS CAMP

Monday, February 20 | 9:00 am-4:00 pm

No School? No problem! Join us for a day full of fun activities, arts & crafts, and more. Before and after care add-on's available. Sign up on Bay Club Connect.





SPORTS/FITNESS

SWIM SCHOOL

Swim School taking Private and Group lessons for Spring - go to Bay Club Connect for sign-ups!

EDGE WORKOUT: WOMEN'S STRENGTH AND POWER

Tuesdays and Thursdays | 7:00 pm-8:00 pm

You'll learn how to build strength and confidence. Open to all skill levels. Led by Coach Eliza. Sign up on Bay Club Connect, under Fitness -GX Schedule.

GROUP EXERCISE VALENTINE'S

Tuesday, February 14

Celebrate the Season of Love with one of our great Group Exercise workouts! Sign up on Bay Club Connect, under Fitness -GX Schedule.

AQUATICS OPEN HOUSE

Friday, February 17 | 6:00 pm-8:00 pm

Come out to learn about our upcoming Aquatics programs for Spring and Summer! Meet staff, play games, and enter a raffle for free swim lessons!

DRINK & PICKLEBALL SOCIAL

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 25 9:00 AM-11:00AM

Enjoy mimosas, food, and pickleball on a fun and social Saturday morning!





CALENDAR OF EVENTS



CLUB HOURS OF OPERATIONS

Monday through Friday: 6:00 am-10:00 pm Saturday and Sunday: 7:00 am-7:00 pm

FEBRUARY						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	31	1 Men's Basketball League Championship 6:30 pm	2 EDGE Workout: Women's Strength and Power 7:00 pm-8:00 pm	3 Kid's Spa Night Out 6:00 pm-9:00 pm	4
5	G Tennis Drop-In 5:30 pm-8:30 pm	7 Pickleball Drop-In 5:30 pm-8:00 pm EDGE Workout: Women's Strength and Power 7:00 pm-8:00 pm	8	9 EDGE Workout: Women's Strength and Power 7:00 pm-8:00 pm	10 Kids in the Kitchen 6:00 pm-9:00 pm	1
12 FOOTBALL SUNDAY	13 Tennis Drop-In 5:30 pm-8:30 pm	14 Valentine's Day Group Exercise Valentine's Pickleball Drop-In 5:30 pm-8:00 pm EDGE Workout: Women's Strength and Power 7:00 pm-8:00 pm	15	EDGE Workout: Women's Strength and Power 7:00 pm-8:00 pm	17 Aquatics Open House 6:00 pm-8:00 pm Kid's STEM Night Out 6:00 pm-9:00 pm	18
19	20 President's Day Kids Camp 9:00 am-4:00 pm Tennis Drop-In 5:30 pm-8:30 pm	21 Pickleball Drop-In 5:30 pm-8:00 pm EDGE Workout: Women's Strength and Power 7:00 pm-8:00 pm	22	23 EDGE Workout: Women's Strength and Power 7:00 pm-8:00 pm	24 Kids Paint Night Out 6:00 pm-9:00 pm	25 Pickleball Social 9:00 am-11:00 am
26 Kid's Princess Party (drop-off event) 1:00 pm-4:00 pm	27 Tennis Social 5:30 pm-8:30 pm	28 Pickleball Drop-In 5:30 pm-8:00 pm EDGE Workout: Women's Strength and Power 7:00 pm-8:00 pm	1	2	3	4

Did you know you have two ways to make your monthly membership payments?

•Using a Card on File: Securely store your payment information and manually submit payments.

•Auto-Pay: The Club will have your balance automatically paid from your bank account.

Need to change your payment information? Log in to Bay Club Connect under "Billing". It's easier than ever to stay on top of your billing and make your membership payments before the end of the month!

Activities and classes are subject to change at any time. Check Bay Club Connect for the latest updates, or contact the Front Desk if you have any questions. Additional activities not shown.